
No.DMHS/DD/HMIS/P.III/2014/ 3I
UT Administration of Daman and Diu,
Directorate of Medical & Health Services,
Community Health Centre Campus,
Fort Area, Moti Daman,
Daman - 396 220

Dated : 28th November, 2014

CORRIGENDUM NOTICE

Corrigendum for E-Tender No. DMHS/DD/HMIS/P.III/2014/2432 dated
02/10/2014 (for implementation, operations, management, support and commissioning
of Integrated Enterprise Health & Hospital Information Management System for UT
Administration of Daman and Diu) is as under :

Corrigendum - Extension of date for bid submission

Description Old date New date
Response to clarification and issuance 13.11.2014 11.12.2014
of corrigendum
Last date of Purchase of RFP 01.12.2014 up to 26. 12.2014 up to

12.00 hours 12.00 hours
Submission of RFP (Online) 01.12.2014 up to 26. 12.2014 up to

16.00 hours 16.00 hours
Submission of RFP - Physical 02.12.2014 at 15.00 29. 12.2014 at 15.00
submission of Technical Bid hours at Directorate hours at Directorate

of Medical & Health of Medical & Health
Services, CHC, Fort Services , CHC, Fort
Area, Moti Daman, Area , Moti Daman,
Daman - 396 210 Daman - 396 210

Place, date and time to open the bid The office of the The office of the
response Director, Directorate Director , Directorate

of Medical & Health of Medical & Health
Services, CHC, Fort Services , CHC, Fort
Area, Moti Daman, Area , Moti Daman,
Daman - 396 220 Daman - 396 220
02.12.2014 at 16.00 29 .12.2014 at 16.00
hours hours

The same is uploaded on http://www.daman.nprocure com. The details of tender
and corrigendum is available on http://www.daman.nprocure com.

This is for necessary information of all concerned.

( Dr K Y Sultan
Director, Medical & Health Services

Daman and Diu, Daman


	page 1

